ICE HOCKEY

URSLITAKEPPNI HERTZ-DEILD KARLA

Date
TUE 21 MAR
THU 23 MAR
SUN 26 MAR
TUE 28 MAR
THU 30 MAR

Start
Time
19:30 GMT

19:45 GMT
16:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:30 GMT

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Game

Final, Game 1 SA vs SR
Final, Game 2 SR vs SA
Final, Game 3 SA vs SR
* Final, Game 4 SR vs SA

* Final, Game 5 SA vs SR

As of SUN 26 MAR 2023

Location / Venue

Akureyri / Skautahéllin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautahdllin i Laugardal
Akureyri / Skautahéllin a Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautahdllin i Laugardal

Akureyri / Skautahdéllin & Akureyri

TEAM LEGEND

SA = SA, SR=SR
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